

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Restoration of Road from Panswale Chhatapur Pakki Road Gadgaon chowk to Sariyarpur -					
Agency - Departmental					
Authority - E.R.W. Poshergany					
Chargeable head - 2245 - P.R.					
Date of Entry -					
work done -					
① filling of local sand obtained from river bed - all lump					
$1 \times 86m \times \left(\frac{7.5 + 6.5}{2} \right)m$ $\times \left(\frac{1.1 + 1.5 + 1.2}{3} \right) = 742.42m^3$					
② P/v labour for cutting & fitting 62mm TO 75mm dia bamboo pile -					
$1 \times 75 \times 3 \times 2.0m = 450.00m$ $1 \times 100 \times 3 \times 2m = 60.00m$					

Continuation

510M

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ P/L labour for fitting and fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo runners - do all camp					
1x75 X 3m = 225m					
1x10 X 3m = 30m					
				255m	
④ Supplying of EC bag Filling of local sand stitching and placing in position					
- do all camp					
1x75m x $\frac{(1.2+1.5)}{2}$ m					
x $\frac{(1.1+1.5+1.2)}{3}$ m = 124.88m ²					
1x10m x $\frac{(1.2+1.5)}{2}$ m					
x $\frac{(1.1+1.5+1.2)}{3}$ m = 16.65m ²					
				141.53m ²	
total no of EC bag = 141.53 x 35.315					
= 4998 bag					
⑤ Supply and Carriage of brick beds - do all camp					
1x86m x 6.0m x 0.3m = 116.10m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.

28/12/2020
2E26/12/2020
AB

of actual measurement			Contents of area
L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>			
①	Filling of local sand obtained from river bed - do - all comp		
742.47 m ³	vide TMB P-①		
@ 627.77/m ³			
	Rs-4,66,150 = 00		
②	Plv Labour for Cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo poles to size - do all comp		
510m	vide TMB P-①		
@ 75.86/m			
	Rs-38,688 = 00		
③	Plv Labour for fitting and fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo runners - do all comp		
255m	vide TMB P-②		
@ 40.06/m			
	Rs-10,215 = 00		
④	Supplying of & doing filling of local sand do all comp		

Continuation

Rs-5,15,003 = 00

